



ಪಿಣವಿಸ್ ಇನ್ಫ್ರಾಟ್ಟ್ರಾಟ್ ಆಫ್ ಅಡ್ವಾನ್ಸ್ ಮ್ಯಾನೇಜ್ ಮೆಂಡ್ ಸ್ಟರೀಸ್

(ಕುವೇಮ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾನಿಲಯದ ಸಂಯೋಜನೆಗೊಳವಟ್ಟದೆ ಮತ್ತು ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರದ ಮಾನ್ಯತೆ ಪಡೆದಿದೆ)

Phone: 08182 · 640772 08182 - 640812 05182 - 640806 ಎನ್ ಹೆಚ್ 206, ಸಾಗರ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ – 577 204 (ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ)

PES Institute of Advanced Management Studios UDIES (Affiliated to Kuvempu University, Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka),

Website : pestrust.edu.in/pesiams

N H-206, Sagar Road, Shivamogga - 577 204 (Karnataka)

Date: 21/09/2017

No

To Ms. Meghashree S D/o Shridhar K Final Year B.Com PESIAMS Shivamogga.

Season's greetings and warm wishes to you.

As per the guidelines of NAAC (National Assessment and Accreditation Council) which is a body created to constantly assess, evaluate and accredit all higher educational institutions in the nation, a cell by name 'Internal Quality Assurance Cell' (IQAC) has to be created in all colleges to check and maintain the quality and sustenance in overall performance of the respective institutions. Accordingly a cell has been created in our college. We are glad to inform you that your name has been proposed to be an honorable member of the cell as a student representative.

We hope you will accept our invitation and be a part of the system and assist us by providing necessary inputs, suggestions and support as a student- representative in order to enhance the quality of education of our institution.

Thank You,

S.R Nagaraja

Chair Person, IQAC

Principal PES Institute of Advanced Management Studies NH 205, Sagar Road SHIVAMOGGA-577 204

Ecceliarec. S. Megha Shecel . Suitatha Received

PES Institute of Advanced Management Studies NH 206, Sagar Road SHIVAMOGGA-577 204





Phone: 08182 - 640772 08182 - 640812 08182 - 640806

No

Website : pestrust.edu.in/pesiams

(ಕುವೆಂದು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾನಿಲಯದ ಸಂಬೋಜನೆಗೊಳವಟ್ಟಿದೆ ಮತ್ತು ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರದ ಮಾನ್ಯತೆ ಪಡೆದಿದೆ)

ಎನ್ ಹೆಚ್ 206, ಸಾಗರ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ – 577 204 (ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ)

PES Institute of Advanced Management Studies

(Affiliated to Kuvempu University, Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka)

N H-206, Sagar Road, Shivamogga - 577 204 (Karnataka)

To Ms. Amulva. D/O Chudappa Gowda H.K Final Year BBA PESIAMS Shivamogga.

Date: 21/09/201

INTE OF

Season's greetings and warm wishes to you.

As per the guidelines of NAAC (National Assessment and Accreditation Council) which is a body created to constantly assess, evaluate and accredit all higher educational institutions in the nation, a cell by name 'Internal Quality Assurance Cell' (IQAC) has to be created in all colleges to check and maintain the quality and sustenance in overall performance of the respective institutions. Accordingly a cell has been created in our college. We are glad to inform you that your name has been proposed to be an honorable member of the cell as a student representative.

We hope you will accept our invitation and be a part of the system and assist us by providing necessary inputs, suggestions and support as a student- representative in order to enhance the quality of education of our institution.

Thank You.

S.R Nagaraja

Chair Person, IQAC Principal PES Institute of Advanced Management Studies NH 206, Sagar Road SHIVAMOGGA-577 204

Received Analya.tec

PES Institute of Advanced Management Studies NH 206, Sagar Road

SHIVAMOGGA-577 204